1
Common specifications
Descriptions
Double acting Single acting
CHBF/CHBF-V* CHBF-R*/CHBF-X*
Actuation Air operated, with solenoid valve
Working fluid Water/air/oil (500 mm2/s or less)
Working pressure� MPa 0 to 1.0

*3: The limit switch option is not available for the FP2 and P4 Series.
*4: CKD SMW2-6A is attached with the product.
How to order
A 	Actuator
B 	Port size
C 	Body material
D 	Coil option
E 	Limit switch
F 	�Other options
G 	Voltage
H 	Series
3
CHBF/CHBF-R* Series
Dimensions: CHBF/CHBF-R* Series
●�CHBF-15/20/25/32/40
CHBF-R*-15
●CHBF-R*-20/25/32/40
●CHBF-R*-32/40 Actuator
Model No. A B C D E F G H I J K
CHBF-15
65
107 5 10 32 26 34
97 117.5 28 Rc1/2
CHBF-R*-15
CHBF-20 71 100 124 34 Rc3/4
CHBF-25 84
125 9 14 38 32 39
116 144.5 41 Rc1
CHBF-32 95 122 156.5 50 Rc1 1/4
CHBF-40 107 131 171.5 57 Rc1 1/2
Model A B C D E F G H I J K
CHBF-R*-20 71
173 9 14 38 32 39
110 134 34 Rc3/4
CHBF-R*-25 84 116 144.5 41 Rc1
CHBF-R*-32 95
244
− −
43 38 53
156.5 191 50 Rc1 1/4
CHBF-R*-40 107 − − 165.5 206 57 Rc1 1/2
B